Shoe storage cabinet (45 GBP)
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Key features

The 4 integrated drawers give you an extra

storage space under the bed.

Adjustable bed sides allow you to use

mattresses of different thicknesses.

16 slats of layer-glued birch adjust to your body
weight and increase the suppleness of the

mattress.

Assembled size

Height of drawer (inside):

Length:
Width:
Height:

Width of drawer (inside):

Depth of drawer (inside):

Mattress length:
Mattress width;

20 cm
196 cm
141 em
47 cm
89 cm
54 cm
190 cm
135cm

Location
https://lwww.freeadsz.co.uk/x-527908-z

Great value shoe cabinet,dimensions in the photo.had to cut some cm from it as it didn't fit the skirting
board(see)

South East, Surrey
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